
Personal Details

Garibzade
Family name

Ravan
Name

Chingiz
Father’s Name

Ravan Garibzade
S e a m a n

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS

MEDICAL INFORMATION

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Birth Date
03.09.2002
Nationality
Azerbaijan
Marital Status
Single
Address
Azerbaijan, Baku, Yeni Ramana

Nearest Airport
Heydar Aliyev International Airport. Baku

Weight: 75 kg

Height: 1.87 cm

Eyes color: Brown

Hair color: Brown

Size of safety shoes: 45

Size of coveralls: X

Contact Details
Mobile
+994 51 730 38 51
E-mail address
qaribzader@gmail.com

Next of Kin

Language

Family name: Garibov

Name: Chingiz

Phone: +994505119594

Relationship: Father

Address: Azerbaijan, Baku,

Yeni Ramana

Azerbaijan: Excelent

Turkish: Excelent

Russian: Normal

Document

Document

Document

Class/Grade

Name of course
Certificate

Passport

Seaman book

MED, Sertificate

An Engine Room
Watch

International Safety
Management

Proficiecy in Survival Craft 
And Boats  Others Than 

Fast Rescue Boats

Ships Security-Related 
Familiarization Security-Awareness

Training For Seafarers With 
Desingnated Security Duties

Basic Safety Training

Seafarers identity

Number

Number

Number

Issuing 
country

Institute

C03311165

DQK026483

An Engine Room 
Watch

Azerbaiian Marine 
Administration

Azerbaiian Marine 
Administration

Azerbaiian Marine 
Administration

Azerbaiian Marine 
Administration

Azerbaiian Marine 
Administration

Azerbaiian Marine 
Administration

AZE031359

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan,Baku

Azerbaijan

0044/24

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan,Baku

Place of issue

Place of issue

Place of issue

Certificate NO

Place

Issued

Issued

Issued

Data Issued

Data of 
Issued

10.02.2024

19.01.2024

16.05.2023

11.01.2024

14.07.2023

20.07.2023

12.07.2023

27.07.2023

13.07.2023

Termless

SP-2240-23

SL-2578-23

SI-2172-23

SH-1919-23

SO-3497-23

19.01.2024

09.02.2034

19.01.2029

16.05.2025

A-3/4

08.06.2028

12.06.2028

06.06.2028

14.06.2028

05.06.2028

19.01.2029

Valid

Valid

Valid

Valid

Date of expiry

Expires

Cert NO


