

Personal Details

Family name

Garibzade

Name

Ravan

Father's Name

Chingiz

Birth Date

03.09.2002

Nationality

Azerbaijan

Marital Status

Single

Address

Azerbaijan, Baku, Yeni Ramana

Nearest Airport

Heydar Aliyev International Airport. Baku

Weight: 75 kg
Height: 1.87 cm
Eves color: Brown

Hair color: Brown

Size of safety shoes: 45

Size of coveralls: X

Contact Details

Mobile

+994 51 730 38 51

E-mail address

qaribzader@gmail.com

Next of Kin

Family name: Garibov

Name: Chingiz

Phone: +994505119594
Relationship: Father

Address: Azerbaijan, Baku,

Yeni Ramana

Language

Azerbaijan: Excelent
Turkish: Excelent

Russian: Normal

Ravan Garibzade

Seaman

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of issue	Issued	Valid	
Passport	C03311165	Azerbaijan	10.02.2024	09.02.2034	

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of issue	Issued	Valid	
Seaman book	DQK026483	Azerbaijan,Baku	19.01.2024	19.01.2029	
Seafarers identity AZE031359		Azerbaijan,Baku	19.01.2024	19.01.2029	

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document	Number Place of issue		Issued	Valid	
MED, Sertificate	ED, Sertificate An Engine Room Azerba		16.05.2023	16.05.2025	

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate NO	Data Issued	Expires	Valid
An Engine Room Watch	Azerbaiian Marine Administration	0044/24	11.01.2024	Termless	A-3/4

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course Certificate	Institute	Place	Data of Issued	Cert NO	Date of expiry
International Safety Management	Azerbaiian Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	14.07.2023	SP-2240-23	08.06.2028
Proficiecy in Survival Craft And Boats Others Than Fast Rescue Boats	Azerbaiian Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	20.07.2023	SL-2578-23	12.06.2028
Ships Security-Related Familiarization Security-Awareness	Azerbaiian Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	12.07.2023	SI-2172-23	06.06.2028
Training For Seafarers With Desingnated Security Duties	Azerbaiian Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	27.07.2023	SH-1919-23	14.06.2028
Basic Safety Training	Azerbaiian Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	13.07.2023	SO-3497-23	05.06.2028